
rubetek.com

Карточка организации 

Полное 
наименование:
 
Сокращенное 
наименование:
 
Юридический адрес:

Почтовый адрес:

 

Телефон/факс:

ИНН/КПП: 

ОГРН: 

Расч. счет:

Корр. счет:

БИК банка:

Банк: 

Генеральный директор 
(на основании Устава):

E-mail: 

Общество с ограниченной ответственностью 
«РУБЕТЕК СЕРВИС»

ООО «РУБЕТЕК СЕРВИС»

119002, г. Москва, ул. Арбат 36/2, стр. 3,
помещение 3

119002, г. Москва, ул. Арбат 36/2, стр. 3,
помещение 3

+7 (495) 120-80-36

9704031594/770401001

1207700350802

40702810438000182610

30101810400000000225

044525225

ПАО Сбербанк

Евсейкин Евгений Александрович

 
e.evseikin@rubetek.com


