

Карточка организации

Полное наименование:	Общество с ограниченной ответственностью «РУБЕТЕК СЕРВИС»
Сокращенное наименование:	ООО «РУБЕТЕК СЕРВИС»
Юридический адрес:	119002, г. Москва, ул. Арбат 36/2, стр. 3, помещение 3
Почтовый адрес:	119002, г. Москва, ул. Арбат 36/2, стр. 3, помещение 3
Телефон/факс:	+7 (495) 120-80-36
инн/кпп:	9704031594/770401001
ОГРН:	1207700350802
Расч. счет:	40702810438000182610
Корр. счет:	3010181040000000225
БИК банка:	044525225
Банк:	ПАО Сбербанк
Генеральный директор (на основании Устава):	Евсейкин Евгений Александрович
E-mail:	e.evseikin@rubetek.com